
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
726.90 FT, W 197.64 FT TO E
R/W STATE HARRIS RD, W 60.18

LESTER STEVE M
255 SE DORTHIE LAND RD
BRANFORD, FL 32008

36-2S-16-01886-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

36216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

05/03/2023 JB 7.48 52,360 0 0 52,360

STANDARD
3

55,998
13,725
52,360

122,083
18,138

103,945
0

103,945
122,083

0

122,083

0913/0424 10/25/2000 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAZEL LESTER

STEVE LESTER (ADDIN

0784/1124 12/21/1993 WD Q I 03 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAZEL LESTER

STEVE LESTER
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SALE:1:1: MUST BE A MH ON PROPERTY

HX Base Yr

552 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,979 117.9000 70.74 139,994 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 50,706

UOP 240 25 60 1,698

USP 364 35 127 3,594

2,396 1,979 55,998

BAS= W23 USP= N14 W26 S14 E26$ W41 S28 E19 UOP=  S12 E20 N12
W20$ E45 N28$.

BAS

23

41

28

19

45

28

USP 14

26

14

26

UOP12

20

12

20

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 3.15 3.15 100 0 0 3 100 4,725

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

13,725

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,700

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 44,660


